
FOR INFORMATION ONLY
COMB W/16-3N-24-2020-0033-0030
PT OR 1821/1042

PENTECOSTAL BREAD OF LIFE CHURCH INC
45243 KERI BLVD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

09-3N-24-0000-0030-0040

N. NOTE RECORD
01

6001.00

KINGS RD, HILLIARD

02/01/2024 KBA 0.00 0 0 0 0

STANDARD
3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

1821/1042 10/25/2012 WD Q I 01 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SELDOMRIDGE MICHAEL R

PENTECOSTAL BREAD O

1765/1330 11/22/2011 WD U I 17 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE CORNERSTONE MINIS

SELDOMRIDGE MICHAEL
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